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HASCS want to make 
sure you are receiving 

good care.

We listen to you so we can 
find out what is and what is 
not working with your care.

Our carers and nurses have 
a duty to look after you and 

involve you in your care.

There are people who check 
we are supporting people 

well. They are called the Care 
Quality Commission. 

There are also people in HASCS 
who make sure we are supporting 

people well. This is our Quality 
and Governance Team. 
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You can tell your carers 
if they're doing good 

or bad with your care. 

You can also tell your 
Regional Nurse 

Manager. 

If you don't feel comfortable 
telling them, we have an easy 

read form you can fill out. 

If there is something you 
are not happy with, we will 
work with you to change it. 

How to contact us:
www.hascs.co.uk/feedback

03300 020 773 
hello@hascs.co.uk
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